LastName
Amos
Angone
Bodach
Caputo
Carboni
Crowder
DelSasso
Demas
Dillinger
Dillman
Ferlin
Fitzpatrick
Fyke

Gabl
Gallardo
Ghali
Griffith
Gunier
Harris
Hayworth
Hirmer
Jackson, Ir
Jerome
Johnson
Johnson
Kempiak
Kerchenfaut
Knight
Konsoer
Kreis

Kreis
Lawson
Locke
Lopez
Lukas
Maierhofer
Marino
Martinez
McClafferty
McDonald
McKinney
Meents
Minor
Mitchener
Murphy
Negrusz
Ostreko
Polensky
Pope
Posley
Priovolos
Renzi
Rojas

Sain
Salmieri
Scears
Schor
Stokes
Sullivan
Summers
Sylvester
Tannura

FirstName
Michael
Kellielo
Michael
Monica
Gregory
Angela
Dave
Megan
Frank
Evelyn
Jodi
Suzette
Corey
James
Rebecca
Joseph
Nathan
Michael
Sarah
Megan
Kelsey
Wayne
Leah
Brian
Jennifer
Kristin
Jennifer
Sherryn
Stephanie
Kelley
Shannon
Jasmine
Lauryn
Melissa
Sierra
Amberley
Joanna
Beatriz
Deborah
Elizabeth
Michelle
Tiffany
Alexa
Heather
Lisa
Cherrelle
Martha
Meaghan
Joseph
Britney
Sofia
Julie
Kristen
Wardie
Joseph
Kelly
Amanda
Cheryl
Terese
Coffee
Jennifer
Mary Jennifer

2022 - 2023 Administration and Certified Staff Salary Report

Position
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Substitute
District Office
District Office
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
District Office
Teacher
Substitute
Teacher
Teacher
Substitute
Teacher
Substitute
Teacher
Teacher
District Office
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
District Office
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Substitute
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

District Administrator

Substitute
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

District Administrator
District Administrator

Teacher
Substitute
District Office
Teacher
Substitute
Teacher
Teacher

Title
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Food Serv Spvsr
Maint Spvsr
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Asst Maint Spvsr

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Tech Spvsr
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Trans Spvsr
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Asst Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
ISS
Superintendent
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Base

Salary FTE

81,040.22
66,103.00
81,542.08
72,132.62
517.50
72,765.95
78,853.25
79,114.70
90,083.60
76,747.56
81,354.00
71,351.40
73,286.00
76,730.29
74,612.50
575.00
81,636.10
55,806.00
3,168.00
92,114.13
920.00
85,718.12
79,872.95
111,120.33
60,076.30
92,582.49
79,684.85
75,531.26
57,362.64
101,703.00
88,970.70
27,421.95
76,960.71
3,465.45
68,416.54
80,143.91
99,133.00
76,454.74
76,673.56
79,424.30
84,430.86
59,230.00
58,527.10
72,642.65
86,935.25
80,033.05
70,230.60
71,911.24
119,053.73
38,198.90
86,288.51
91,506.38
70,085.00
87,226.47
249,828.53
59,004.35
3,450.00
101,009.80
75,960.28
287.50
71,208.47
71,136.00
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Vacation Sick

Bonuses Retirement Total Other

Days Days Annuities
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18
18
18
18

0
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

0
18
18
18
18

0
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

0
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

0
18
18
18
18
18
18

0
18
18

0
18
18

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Benefit
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Benefits
19,221.84
11,153.16
10,118.16
19,311.96

0.00
10,445.98
28,219.32
10,118.16
10,724.40
19,221.84
28,648.08
10,118.16
19,650.60
28,648.08

8,927.19

0.00
11,153.16
25,194.36

0.00
10,118.16

0.00
11,153.16
11,006.16
19,856.85
10,187.28
10,369.90

30.00
7,577.37
563.64
10,118.16
10,402.45

0.00
19,650.60
19,650.60

30.00

6,330.00
11,180.66
28,787.61
10,118.16
10,118.16
19,221.84
11,500.45

30.00

8,776.68
10,118.16
24,282.14
11,324.76
28,141.08
32,391.05
10,118.16
18,081.96
19,221.84
19,825.74
10,103.16
33,404.42
10,118.16

0.00
19,650.60
19,221.84

0.00
19,948.56
10,118.16



LastName
Taylor
Teegardin
Thelen
Uresti
Vassalla
Ventsias
Washington
Wills
Wilson
Wood

FirstName
Stephanie
Valerie
Kelly
Nicolette
Jerry
Aaron
Lucrisha
Kristin
Kimberley
John

2022 - 2023 Administration and Certified Staff Salary Report

Position

Teacher

District Office
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

District Administrator
District Administrator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Title
Teacher
Bookkeeper
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Trans Spvsr
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Base

Salary FTE

85,643.13
122,591.75
68,779.55
2,561.74
73,197.77
131,404.89
78,567.36
82,595.79
83,409.80
125,910.90

1
1

0.07
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Vacation Sick

Bonuses Retirement

Days Days Annuities

0
25
0
0
0
25
20
0
0
0

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Benefit
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Other
Benefits
10,118.16
11,571.98
10,118.16
28,141.08
12,673.16
32,138.92
19,650.60
16,402.93
11,153.16
8,223.42



